
 

Raskob Pizza Order Form for  

 

The 8
th

 grade class is selling pizza to raise money for their annual skip day in June.  We 

hope that you choose to participate in this chance to take a break from packing a lunch 

and to support our trip! The meal includes pizza and water. 

CASH ONLY! 

If you would like pizza beginning on December 6, 

please return this form and cash no later than 

Friday, December 1 
 

One slice = $3.00 

Two Slices = $5.00 
 

DO!Mark the dates you would like to 

participate. ALWAYS WEDNESDAY 

 

 Wednesday, December 6 

 Wednesday, December 13 

 Wednesday, December 20 

 Wednesday, January 10 

 Wednesday, January 17 

 Wednesday, January 24 

 Wednesday, January 31 

 Wednesday, February 7 

 Wednesday, February 14 

 Wednesday, February 28 

 

 

 

DO!Mark the number of slices and 

types of pizza you want to order 

 

 One slice 

 Two slices 

 

 

 Cheese only 

 Pepperoni only 

 1 cheese/1 pepperoni 

 

 

Yes, I want to participate. I have marked what I want above. I am including 

cash payment. 

 

Student name__________________________________________________ 

 

Advisory/Classroom teacher______________________________________ 

 

Amount included___________________ 

 

CASH ONLY!!!!!!!! 
              (no checks) 

 

NO PAYMENT = NO PIZZA 

 

Email Wulkan@hnu.edu or call 436-1634 if you have any questions about 

pizza or pizza sales. 

mailto:Wulkan@hnu.edu

